( XS one o

0
ST e

. s‘ﬂ —
Holidays Homework <
Class 5 DY,
£

English

Answer the following

Assertive Questions ( Ref. Ls 9 and Ls 11 of Coursebook) in your own words. Be
precise.

Write them neatly on a loose sheet and keep the sheet in a folder . Also paste a
name slip on your folder.

Qsl. Have you ever travelled to a new place with your parents? Name that
place . Also state how was that place different from your own city.

Qs2. If you get a chance to visit a new place, what should you not do there as a
tourist? Suggest 2 points.

Qs3. As a child, what can you do to remove the suffering and misery of your
city people? Suggest 2 ways.

Qs4. Name any 4 qualities the leader of a democratic country should possess?

EVS

Paste pictures of 2 monuments on A4 sheet and write 5 sentences on each of
them.

(Refer Ls 20 Page 136)

PUNJABI

ygremit O ©f TdT 293 J36 B9 IR yarel Oid 3 &4 Oid S0 1(US
14 @ WOg 3)




- S~
I r
gl vred Srimian B
ol A & :
ylfp..',“ -
R —_
Ve =
e = ||
g L AL =
dr -
{ wrhemby = '
: |
}‘ — |
1 - - - — — '
: ’
7 :
- )
- i ] '
L LR A PR Ll b P LYl e e—
""\"t\ql.'.t- AN )
e
Poq & 0 Y R ) e A
——

|
e L

ol thy v egen
o VAR ooin ouf ved aald 1
o, S, e, Spl ...
e @ e el [ Vs - Ca‘-u\J
e e N

o IHEN ¥ TH AT U9 dFT 38 W 39« AT Fr g7 f@sw
Ia? & 3muar effaswrelle 3raswrer fFE geR faamT

o AT WA (Second Term) F W AT T Yo F

a5 11,12,14,15,17,18 T ST (Reading)



MATHS

Name

Date

CONVERTING METRIC UNITS - LENGTH WEIGHT & VOLUME 1

1) 1kg= g 2) 2kg= g
3) lcm= mm 4) 2cm= mm
5) 1km = m 6) 2km= m
7) 1L= mL 8) 2L= mL
9) 1ms= cm 10) 2m= cm
Which is the most? Circle the largest amount in each box.
1m 1L 560 m
300g 80 cm 1,250 mL 2,000 cm
950¢g 120 mm 980 mL 1km

Use greater than (>), less than (<) or equals (=) to compare the amounts.

1)
3)
5)
7)
9)
11)

1L
20 mm
250 cm
1,200 g
200 mL
970 m

>

590 mL

2cm

2m

1kg

2L

1km

2)
4)
6)
8)
10)
12)

1m
1 km
50 mm
4m
300 cm
4 kg

75cm

250 m

7 cm

350 cm

3m

500 g

Note : Either take out the print out of the above sheet or solve this

worksheet in the Maths notebook.




