

English

Answer the following

Assertive Questions (Ref. Ls 9 and Ls 11 of Coursebook) in your own words. Be precise.

Write them neatly on a loose sheet and keep the sheet in a folder. Also paste a name slip on your folder.

Qs1. Have you ever travelled to a new place with your parents? Name that place. Also state how was that place different from your own city.

Qs2. If you get a chance to visit a new place, what should you not do there as a tourist? Suggest 2 points.

Qs3. As a child, what can you do to remove the suffering and misery of your city people? Suggest 2 ways.

Qs4. Name any 4 qualities the leader of a democratic country should possess?

EVS

Paste pictures of 2 monuments on A4 sheet and write 5 sentences on each of them.

(Refer Ls 20 Page 136)

PUNJABI

ਪੁਰਾਣੀਆਂ ਚੀਜ਼ਾਂ ਦੀ ਦੁਬਾਰਾ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਕਿਸੇ ਪੁਰਾਣੀ ਚੀਜ਼ ਤੋਂ ਨਵੀਂ ਚੀਜ਼ ਬਣਾਓ।(ਪਾਠ 14 ਦੇ ਅਧਾਰ ਤੇ)



- डाकघर से एक अंतर्देशीय पत्र लेकर उस पर अपने मित्र को पत्र लिखकर बताएँ कि आपने शीतकालीन अवकाश किस प्रकार बिताया।
- द्वितीय सत्र (Second Term) के सभी अध्यायों का पठन करें।

पाठ 11,12,14,15,17,18 का पठन (Reading)

MATHS

Name

Date

CONVERTING METRIC UNITS - LENGTH WEIGHT & VOLUME 1

Which is the most? Circle the largest amount in each box.

1 kg	1 m	1 L	560 m		
300 g	80 cm	1,250 mL	2,000 cm		
950 g	120 mm	980 mL	1 km		

Use greater than (>), less than (<) or equals (=) to compare the amounts.

			1			r.
1)	1 L	>	590 mL	2)	1 m	75 cm
3)	20 mm		2 cm	4)	1 km	250 m
5)	250 cm		2 m	6)	50 mm	7 cm
7)	1,200 g		1 kg	8)	4 m	350 cm
9)	200 mL		2 L	10)	300 cm	3 m
11)	970 m		1 km	12)	4 kg	500 g

Note: Either take out the print out of the above sheet or solve this worksheet in the Maths notebook.